2025/2026

La Feria High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Softball

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 16

Mar 18

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

@ J.Economedes High School
LADY JAGUAR VARSITY
SOFTBALL

vs Nikki Rowe/Rio Hondo

@ Brownsville Lopez

vs Edinburg High School Lady
Bobcat Varsity Softball

vs Brownsville Veterans

@ PSJA Tournament

@ PSJA Tournament

@ PSJA Tournament

vs Santa Gertrudis Academy
SGA VARSITY SB

@ La Joya Tournament

@ La Joya Tournament

@ La Joya tournament

vs Raymondville Early College
High School Ladykats

@ Seguin Tournament

@ Seguin Tournament

@ Seguin Tournament
@ Rio Hondo High School
Lady Bobcats

vs Harlingen High School
Cardinals

vs Port Isabel HS Lady
Tarpons

vs Valley View High School
Lady Tigers

@ Hidalgo Early College High
School Lady Pirates

vs Edinburg High School Lady
Bobcat Varsity Softball

Edinburg Economedes High
School

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

Tri Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage




Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

@ Grulla High School Varsity
Lady Gator Softball

vs Zapata High School Lady
Hawks

@ Port Isabel HS Lady
Tarpons

@ Valley View High School
Lady Tigers

vs Hidalgo Early College High
School Lady Pirates

vs Grulla High School Varsity
Lady Gator Softball

vs Rio Hondo High School
Lady Bobcats

@ Brownsville Veterans

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex

La Feria Veterans Memorial
Sports Complex




