



2025/2026

La Feria High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Softball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 27	6:00 PM	@ J.Economedes High School LADY JAGUAR VARSITY SOFTBALL	Edinburg Economedes High School	
Jan 30	5:00 PM	vs Nikki Rowe/Rio Hondo	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex	Tri Scrimmage
Feb 3	5:30 PM	@ Brownsville Lopez		Scrimmage
Feb 6	6:30 PM	vs Edinburg High School Lady Bobcat Varsity Softball	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex	Scrimmage
Feb 10	6:00 PM	vs Brownsville Veterans	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex	
Feb 12	TBA	@ PSJA Tournament		
Feb 13	TBA	@ PSJA Tournament		
Feb 14	TBA	@ PSJA Tournament		
Feb 17	6:30 PM	vs Santa Gertrudis Academy SGA VARSITY SB	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex	
Feb 19	TBA	@ La Joya Tournament		
Feb 20	TBA	@ La Joya Tournament		
Feb 21	TBA	@ La Joya tournament		
Feb 24	6:00 PM	vs Raymondville Early College High School Ladykats	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex	
Feb 26	TBA	@ Seguin Tournament		
Feb 27	TBA	@ Seguin Tournament		
Feb 28	TBA	@ Seguin Tournament		
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Rio Hondo High School Lady Bobcats		
Mar 6	6:30 PM	vs Harlingen High School Cardinals	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	vs Port Isabel HS Lady Tarpons	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex	
Mar 13	7:00 PM	vs Valley View High School Lady Tigers	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex	
Mar 16	7:00 PM	@ Hidalgo Early College High School Lady Pirates		
Mar 18	11:00 AM	vs Edinburg High School Lady Bobcat Varsity Softball	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex	

Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ Grulla High School Varsity Lady Gator Softball	
Mar 27	7:00 PM	vs Zapata High School Lady Hawks	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Port Isabel HS Lady Tarpons	
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ Valley View High School Lady Tigers	
Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs Hidalgo Early College High School Lady Pirates	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex
Apr 10	7:00 PM	vs Grulla High School Varsity Lady Gator Softball	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Rio Hondo High School Lady Bobcats	La Feria Veterans Memorial Sports Complex
Apr 17	6:30 PM	@ Brownsville Veterans	